
Draught

Carling

Helles Lager

Staropramen

Amstel

Guinness

Aspalls Cider

Mortimers Cider

Mortimers Fruit Cider 

Royal Oak Bitter

Harvest Pale

Guest Ale

3.80

3.80

4.30

3.80

4.50

4.00

3.50

4.00

3.30

3.50

Var.

Bottled Beer
Corona

Peroni

Crabbies

Old Mout Kiwi & Lime

Newcastle Brown

3.25

3.50

4.00

4.00

3.80

Non Alcoholic Beer

Old Mout Berries & Cherries 

Heineken 0%

Adnams Ghost Ship 0.5%

Bitburger Drive 0%

4.00

3.50

4.00

3.50

Craft Beer
Session IPA 5.00

Pint

Drinks

Fortified
Bristol Cream

Croft

Port Ruby

Tawny Port

4.00

4.00

4.50

4.50

Aperitif

Baileys

Crème De Menthe

Crème De Cassis

4.50

3.00

2.00

Pint

Bar Snacks
House Olives 

Pork Scratchings 

Horeca Mix 

Pipers Crisps
Sea Salt, Cider Vinigar and Sea Salt, Longhorn beef, 

Black pepper and sea salt, Chedder and Onion,

Wild Thyme and Rosemary, Sweet chilli, Tomato,

Jalepeno and Dill,  Chorizo

2.50

2.50

1.00

1.00



Vodka
Smirnoff

Single

2.85

Whiskey
Famous Grouse

Glenmornagie

Highland Park

Jamesons

Jack Daniels

Lagavulin

Laphroig

Macallan

Oban

Southern Comfort

Talisker

3.00

4.00

4.50

3.50

3.50

4.70

4.80

4.85

5.00

3.50

4.65

Rum
Bacardi

Captain Morgan

Captain Morgan Spiced

Havana Especial Gold

Havana 3yr

Havana 7yr

Malibu

Red Leg Spiced

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.50

3.75

3.50

3.50

Single

Cognac
Armagnac

Calvados

Courvoisier

Hennesy

Martell

Remy Martin

4.95

4.95

3.50

4.00

3.50

3.50

Others
Archers

Campari

Cinzano Bianco

Chambord

Drambuie

Disaronno

Grand Marnier

Jagermeister

Kahula

Martini Extra Dry

Martini Rosso

Martini Biamco

Noilly Prat

Pimms

Sambuca Luxardo

Sambuca Black 

Tia Maria

Triple Sec

Tequila 

3.50

3.30

3.60

2.00

3.30

3.30

3.30

2.50

2.00

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

4.50

2.50

2.50

3.00

2.80

2.50

Drinks



Aviation

Bombay Sapphire

Beefeater

Beefeater Pink

Brockmans

Boe Violet

Boe Passion

Boe Apple & Lime

Edinburgh Elderflower

Edinburgh Pomegrante & Rose

Fishers

Gordons Pink

Hendricks

Ophir

Sir Robin Locksley

Sipsmith Dry

Seedlip Spice 0% Alcohol

Tanqueray Export

Tanqueray Seville

Two Birds Rhubarb

Two Birds Watermelon

Warners Raspberry

Whitley Neil Gooseberry

Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger

Whitley Neil Blackberry

Whitley Neil Raspberry

Whitley Neil Blood Orange

Whitley Neil Aloe & Cucumber 

Whitley Neil Parma Violet

3.55

3.00

3.00

2.50

3.55

3.50

3.50

3.50

2.50

2.50

3.85

2.80

3.50

3.00

2.60

2.70

2.50

3.20

3.50

3.25

3.55

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

SingleGin

Drinks



Orange 

Apple

Pineapple

Mango

Cranberry

Tomato Juice

Appletiser

Red Bull

Belvoir Ginger Beer

Belvoir Elderflower

Still Water 750ml

Sparking Water 750ml

Soft Drinks
3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.50

3.50

Fever Tree

Mediterranean

Elderflower

Tonic

Slimline Tonic

Ginger Ale

Schweppes

Bitter Lemon

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

Soft Drinks
Coke 

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Lemonade

Soda Water 

Blackcurrent Cordial

Lime Cordial

Orange Cordial

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.55

0.55

0.55

Dash Half Pint

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

0.25

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

0.50

Drinks


